
Range Details Properties
Construction

Secondary Backing

Pile Height (mm)

Total Height (mm)

Pile Weight (gr/m²)

Total Weight (gr/m²)

Number of Tufts

Machine Gauge

Technical Data 

UV Resistance

Primary Backing

Yarn Shape

Technical Specification 

3,000 Hours

Double PP Cloth

Recyclable adhesive

40mm

42mm

2215

2712

27300

3/8 inch

Diamond

PE +PP

Monaco

Product Description

Monaco is one of our top of the range grasses that score 
at the top of its class for density, resilience, and softness. 
With five stars across the board, Monaco is the ultimate 
artificial grass. If you’re looking to transform your garden 
and create a luxurious haven, this is the grass for you. 
This rich green grass is striking, while still looking natural 
due to its composition of four different blends of yarn. 
The luxuriously plush 42mm pile height is perfect to sink 
your feet into and is the ideal place for children and pets 
to play, whilst the diamond shape of the yarn provides a 
uniform look and will give you that fresh and clean finish 
of fresh-cut lawn all year round. Complete with a promise 
of low VOC emissions, Monaco is safe for the whole 
family to enjoy!

Stitches per 10cm 26/10cm

Installation Guidance Properties
Recommended Membrane

Recommended Adhesive

Weed Suppressant Membrane

Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive

Colour Fastness 3,000H UV Grey Scale 4


