

## Monaco

## **Product Description**

Monaco is one of our top of the range grasses that score at the top of its class for density, resilience, and softness. With five stars across the board, Monaco is the ultimate artificial grass. If you're looking to transform your garden and create a luxurious haven, this is the grass for you. This rich green grass is striking, while still looking natural due to its composition of four different blends of yarn. The luxuriously plush 42mm pile height is perfect to sink your feet into and is the ideal place for children and pets to play, whilst the diamond shape of the yarn provides a uniform look and will give you that fresh and clean finish of fresh-cut lawn all year round. Complete with a promise of low VOC emissions, Monaco is safe for the whole family to enjoy!



Range Details	Properties	Technical Data	Technical Specification
Construction	PE +PP	UV Resistance	3,000 Hours
Primary Backing	Double PP Cloth	Number of Tufts	27300
Secondary Backing	Recyclable adhesive	Machine Gauge	3/8 inch
Pile Height (mm)	40mm	Yarn Shape	Diamond
Total Height (mm)	42mm	Stitches per 10cm	26/10cm
Pile Weight (gr/m²)	2215	Colour Fastness	3,000H UV Grey Scale 4
Total Weight (gr/m²)	2712		

Installation Guidance	Properties	
Recommended Membrane	Weed Suppressant Membrane	
Recommended Adhesive	Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive	